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158.17 um/ao.n.
2,823,503.50 Oin

85,813.90 Oin
67.57 onn/ao.n.
47.73 oin/ao.n.

mt^fM n.29 inn/ao.n.

2,737,689.60 \nn/au.u.
^^^^^  /

( '••  8.55 inn/au.ii.

165.12 inn/ao.ii.

47.73 uin/au.11.

117.39 inn/ao.n.

o.oo \nn/au.u.

inn/an.u.

\nn/ao.n.

unn/ao.n.

tnn/au.n.

73.37

22.22
21.15

30.00

5.1
finnnannn

1,270.00 ao.u.)

fmaaunai (uanu)

(5.2) Hiaannnn EARTH EXCAVATION nmaaannna EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLANI hJiinsumj

ai (oanij)
8.35oin/au.u.

x1.60

(•Jaaann-nusiuwaMtviaBl'iiain^u earth fill in median & island)

hfiintufiu =16,580.00 ao.u.)

73.37

fhmia^

nn

5.   earth embankment
(5.1)l™a^nnana^

46.66 inn/an.u.

51.32 inn/ao.n.

24.80 inn/^un.

inn/an.u.
inn/an.ii.

inn/an.ij.
21.86 inn/au.u.

19.84
11.29

8.55

1.15

1-25auiJunna

46.66

1.25:19.84

Ian)

•l      :, ::7 mi.

4.   UNSUITABLE MATERIAL EXCAVATION
„ 3   

46.66 inn/SLj.n.

21.86 inn/auu.

8.55inn/aij.ii.

n.29mn/au.u.
19.84inn/mj.u.

24.80 inn/an.ij.

1.15
1.25

19.84x: 1.25

3.   EARTH EXCAVATION

14,75 inn / a^.u.

14.75 inn / ai.ii.mrmmimmn

10  va.
10  <m.

10nil.2.  SCARIFICATION ft RECONSTRUCTION OF EXISTING BASF

3.74 inn / MTU.
3.74 inn / ^^

liana mnmiiiiviii lias

pn-nunununii

1.  CLEARING AND GRUBBING



4.94
7.03

x (  24,683.00 UOV1/SIU)/1OOOfhaoi CRS - 20.2     aai
i + finiaaiinan

31.86 unvi/ai.u.
7.18 U1VIAIT11.

24.68 UTM/Ml.ll.

7.87 uin / ^

14.84

11.96

2.88

24,683.00 UTM/flU)/1000

0.1 au.u.
0.16 au.u.
0.16   x49.21

v^a 0.8 mwu

fhtniCSS-l

a'anaiu (1.0 aii

\Jiineinaiijvbaaan

anouaia  =0.1 x 1.60
mivii14nu.

10.  MILLING OF EXISTING SURFACF 10 CM. THICK

557.14 invi/aij.ii.

25.47 inn/aij.ii.

92.20 UTn/au.u.

439.47 inn/ao.u.

V1WHV.11.

ViWHV.ll.

ViWHV.il.

292.98

210.00
82.98

1.50
+ amaaiman (nan)
+ fhiaaunm Ivmv )

292.98aiUEIUHl

39nil.

9.   CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGflRF^ATF TYPE BASE

293.52 viWHV-il

invi/aij.iJ

236.24 invl/ail.lJ

57.28 inn/ao.ii

invi/au.u

vnvi/aij.u
•u™/ao.u

147.65
69.55

45.00

33.10

277.52 Lnvi/aiJ.U.
57.28 ViWHV.il.

220.24 LnTi/ao.u.

invi/au.ij.
•UTM/aiJ.ll.

OTn/aij.ii.
uwmi.il.

137.65
69.55

33.10
35.00

147.65x1.60
Hniaau^m (-n

- fmaaiinan (inunaaaaia

20nu.

8.  SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE

n^nmufiTs + fhiaaimni (iiuiameiiaan ^niiia^vn
137.65x1.60aiuausn

fhsruminTi + fhiaaiman (-mnaaaaiaan anniaiviiivni:ij(ii-TO)

fhuuai20mi.

nil

7.  SELECTED MATERIAL "A"

63.57 unw/auii.
35.80 uivi/au.ii.

27.78 unw/auii.

uWauu.
unw/auii.
uwau.u.

19.84

11.29
8.55

ai-nu^uvm

47.73 )fhiaajirmn (75 % XiTusHifflivn-Lusivm
x1.4019.84snutrumi

6.   EARTH FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND
fhamuunoi + aniaaunan (an)

annuallnu.

nu



0.00 O1V1/11.
510,00 unvi/o.

2,510.00 invi/ii.
2,510.00 invv>L

2,000.00 U1V1/IJ.
0.00 onvi/ll.

10

Hiini^asnaonao
4536.83

finvia 0 1.00 u. •fu 2

pinnuvianu - ai fiBivianaB 300.- unu

134.00nu.=325.91x 13+300

46.66

17.  NEW R.C.PIPF CULVERTS DIA. 1.00 M. CLASS 2

ijBBll- ail.ll. 0

1,973.04 inn/u.

252.05 01T1/IJ.
'T'421.00 01V1/1J.

1,973.05 inn/Jl.

1,300.00 inw/o.
y

0.00 VYYI/U.

599.81 inn/u.

0.00 inn/lJ.
140.00 tnvi/u.

599.81

0.00 unu/u.
459.81 unu/u.

Hn-noBovio

233.22

1,943.57 U1V1/BO

4536.83

365.83 01V1/BO
8.07 inn/Bo

- (film 1 = uiiiSiiniijlna, ^^ovi 2

100.75 U1V1/BO

10,000.00 MO

UTM/BO

inn/Bo
1,234.91 unvi/BO

234.02 inn/Bo

233.70 unu/B1.1J.

1,947.56 unu/BU

10,000.00 BU

unu/BU

un^/BU
1,211.31 unu/BU

234.02 unu/BU

365.83 unu/BU
8.07 unu/BU

- (fiii^ 1 = uuhiIwiijIrb, film' 2 = uuhiil

128.33 unu/BU

1889.90

8.33

18

finvia 0 0.80 0. ^^i 2

tsiLnivin 10 aa ivimas 13 bo

- ai BBifi^as 300.- inn

rimoai134.00no.=325.91x 13+300

Rlvia 0 0.40 O. ^0 2
nnTSU'u'laEj^iYinivin 10 aa mtnas 13 bo

- ai HBmaias 300.- uivi
50.00no.=122.3x 13+300

8.33

fimiuasnaonaiJ
/4536.83

46.66

16.  NEW R.C.PIPF CULVERTS DIA. 0.80 M. CLASS 2

ijbbo- au.o. 0

BTn-iuasnaunrnj

/1889.90

46.66

15.  NEW R.C.PIPF n II.VERTS DIA. 0.40 M. CLASS 7

^BBO- aO.O. 0

1,943.57/Rn-nOBOVjO

fli^hioom^ + finiaauwsinaaLiaavfevifraunia

annual..:,     1.00    . .:••    no.  (l lu 4

onni + fmaasnJanauasLjavrnviun

12.09x

25,932.52

316.2400.0. 00M:

10,000.00

5    cm. Thick

1.00

fnmuauuu        =1,947.56      /

14.  ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING COURSE
•LfhjOCUlOU ASPHALT CONCRETE^IMnT5

Hnnuaiatlninj 80 bu150

finflBBiimaiwaii =250,000           /

finani AC       0.04762bu  0
rinwu

15.40

13.  ASPHAIT CONCRETE BINDER COURSE,:",  5cm. Thick
iBintuinu ASPHALT CONCRETE uitminm
Hnnuaiailnini 80 uu150mi.

muauiimaiuaii =250,000/10,000.00
fhtni AC0.04671BU  025,932.52

fiowu0.74au.Jl. 0316.24

Hnamuumi + Hniaauwainaaitaafiauflauniu

1.00,nil. (llu 4 nain



58.33 unu
2,656.96 unu
2,170.39 unu
4,885.67 unu

236.94
1,660.60

46.66

au.u
an.u

au.u
U.

1.600
9.16

: I.     1.25
10.00

aounna 25 Mpa
luuuu (2)

(YNiwuvnmji

20.  CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER

Gutter nun 0.25 man uacnr^ 0.30 man

aasnnfniutm

475.48 unu/U.

188.76 unu/ai.u.7.5571,426.50

41.91 unu

256.94 unu

37.79 unu

25.13 unu
1,426.50 unu•nufioKsha

46.61 unu

20.00 unu

111.85 unu

47.72 unu

800.41 unvi

38.15 Unu

aan

an.u.
an.u.

au.u

au

man
an.u.
an.u.

au.u

au.u

1.0050

7.557

7.557

0.117

2.000

0.700
2.237

0.161

0.482

0.482

7.557

iwamaiu Wire Mesh muna 4 MM.® 0.20M
finunnnt Wire Mesh

SAND ASPHALT annun

aaunia Strength 18 Mpa.( 184 KSC.)
muluimu (2) (DITCH) m 1 in

GEOTEXTILE WEIGHT 200 G./Sq.M.
P.v.C. 0 0.75 MM. a> 0.10 M. (wns^vitJana)

P.V.C. CAP

19.  SIDE DITCH LINING TYPE

Hfmnmnutni 3.00 luwt

4,751.86 unw/U.

1,339.74 unvi/u.

535.90 unvi

6.40 unvi

4.80 unvi

9.58 unvi

92.78 unu

130.22 unvi
171.93 unn

70.37 U1Y1
49.82 unu

V
1,339.74

; :: :O,40;^^; :;)
5111

=

=

=

3,412.13 unvi/u.

34,121.31 unvi

120.00 unvi

5111
10.00 :

2.397.47U1VI

7,397.89 U1VI

287.48 UTh
2.319.48UTh

148.72 U1VI

200.00 unvi
160.00 U1VI

6,775.25 Uth

629.91 U1V1

555.51 unvi
1,469.51 unw

11,560.09 U1V1

3,412.13

535.90

12000

30100

26.51

32.03

115.97

29.80

34,121.31

20.00
30.00

20

LSX)
29.80

115.97

30.68
29.80

32.03

1,660.60

46.66

555.51
1,469.51

266.18

0.85 U.

an.u

an.u.

u.

nn.

nn.

nn.
au.u
an.u.

0.160

0.320

0.800

0.299

6.486

4.369
0.030

0.297

an.u.
an.u.

nn.

u.

nn.
nn.

nn.

au.u
an.u.

au.u
au.u

au.u

4.00
8.00

100.00

4.99
20.00

8.98

248.21

78.14
4.08

43.43

1.00
1.00

13.50

lift:®:

II. thtla R.C. DITCH TYPE A

flflsnnanunu 1 (Jo
luuuu (2)

aaurna Strength 20 Mpa.( 204 KSC.)
man RB  0 9 uu.
man RB  0 12 nil.

anawmvian
iwanonn L 50 x 50 x 4  uu.
unflmiauu (2 nau)

vnaunuu (ara)

18.  R.C. U - DITCH TYPE A

tjaau (tlnsunni)

unnEihEnuuaaaimu
aaunnauanu 1:3:6
luauu (1)

aaunna Strength 20 Mpa.( 204 KSC.)
than RB  0 6 uu.

man RB  0 9 uu.

anawntnan
manqnn L 50 x 50 x 4  uu.

Anchorage Bar 9 UU. X 10 ^il.
Hnitiau

unanuauu (2 nau)
vnaunuu (aant)
via PVC 0 1" x 0.45 u. ( ^ncn)



290.51 mn/83.11.

13.00 inn/83.ii.
0.00 inn/83.u.

236.46 inn/83.U.
23.72 inn/ai.n.
17.33 inn/83.ii.

39.41inn/nn.
59.31inn/nn.
17.33inn/83.ii.

7^3:00 ':Y }•   ^inn/ai.n.

i nnn/83.ii.
finnoaono

6.00nn./an.si.
0.40nn./83.ii.

183.11.
aianum
fin PRIMER

THERMOPLASTIC PAINT ISHU 1 (YELLOW &WHITEI

1,936.53 inn

322.75 inn/ll.
^=/

518.67 inn

100.63 inn
560.84 inn

19.57 inn
69.12 inn

100.00 inn

412.93 inn

142.81 inn

11.96 inn

2,778.20 inn/83.11.

2,778.20 inn/ai.n.

inn/83.ii.

inn/83.o.

O3n/83.ll.

inn/83.ii.

inn/83.ii.

inn/83.u.

inn/83.11.

1,936.53

100.00

mao::

inn
1,469.51inn

1,660.60inn

236.94inn
30.68inn

26.51inn
32.03inn

40.00

80

83.11
nn.

nn.
nn.

83.11
ao.ii

ao.il

nail

11.

1

2.304

0.611
21.157

3.28

2.189

0.086
0.281

0.299
6

fiaonianaiu 1:3:6

naon38 20 Mpa
Imiuu (2)
m^niaio R8 SI 6 mm.

Lnaniaio RB SI 12 mm.

23.  R.G.SIGN POST SIZF 0.12 X 0.12 M.

87.00

140.00

20.00

126.00

1,865.00

74.00

466.20

^30111
NO

87.00

35.00

20.00

315.00

1,865.00

74.00

45.00

3181
aanoia

1

4
1

0.4

1

4.85

l

10.36

iBincu

•no

83.11.

1)8

83.11.

83.11.

^3.11.

on.

ai.u.

an.

vniia

nnaaa^iiNuiiiaiia^iaia

an Bolt & Nut mi^ns^daaa)

fliibsmjeit'UfliiawjnaflTOMa^

( 40% na^wunifa 4)

fii^ian7,^fuiiaijMiaifl^a^vijnaii(Mima^)
fiiiiH'uviijasi?aiJiia^Sii-)'i                           high intensity grade

fh Frame 50x25x1.6 >i>i.(w = 1.80 kg/m.njim^)

fiiniu^na^ilna
u^iijiwaniju^^ns^mn 1.2 uu.

tnarnt

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

snaimaiaim u,atw]anti7,iaij^8ijvi7ain7aiviinaa^i(nijiia-i)1ENGINEERING GRADE

2HIGH INTENSITY GRADE

3SUPER HIGH INTENSITY G

J[J|||iihiiIbmsl
1UHmvran!|ut^ns^nin 1.2 uu.

2iiwuaaiuuijiiaaaaaflmn 2 uu.
3utiuaaiimMiaaaaaflviin 3 sisi.

^^n^Snin 1.2 iiu.mia HIGH INTENSITY GRADEl^aiSmi^-uiJs utiijsanino3'nuwaiaa^4^ssnamatAian3,iauTOUW3ai3ainnnaaA^(nma-i)('liiii

30.00 inn / a3.11.
2.00 inn / liii.ii.

:::i3:00: inn / ai.n.

ho 0.16 83.11.83.U./11.
SU.11/11

0.90

0.16
Isniiw
8811038

finn^n
BLOCK SODDING21.

488.56 inn/ii./     10.004,885.67



10,571.99 inn/anprainannn

2,180.00 inn

2,360.00 inn

3,367.00 inn

85.00 inn

391.60 inn

1,295.00 inn

360.00 inn

400.00 inn

133.39 inn133.39IITO

3 • CO

39.16

8.50

1] !Y.l

n.        ®

n.        @

n.        d>

n.

5,900.0"'

35

10

10

37

vnalaniai ua!;aaa4iiNnaBvi

GROUND ROD

aai

10 900.00lai 9.00 ii. (tlimJi^amwiij) 20 % ma^

Xfijj  HPS 250 WATTS (iJTUiJ-j^BJH^lJ ) 40 % 984

aialvlvh cv or NYY 3 x 10 ai.ii. (Wnailviii)

amlvlvli THW 1 x 2.5 mm (Miia^Tvnl)

aialvlvli 2x 2.5 mm (iec 10 )

precast

25.   RELOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTING SINGLE BRACKET ( MOUNTING HEIGHT 9.00 M.)

736 nil.

1,110.85 inn/an

714.5 nivi/aii

:28.27 nivi/aai)=

'j ((Hiimai...iJivi/wn+80)*i8)/30=

(liiiTu

35,093.50  HIM

35,093.50

912,431.00

35,093.50

714.51

600.00

698.40

18,160.00

8,400.00

9,760.00

33,080.59

12,330.00

11,800.00

133.39

2,660.00

3,549.00

170.00

783.20

1,295.00

360.00

^n^n

35,093.50

714.51

600.00

4,200.00

4,880.00

39.16

37.00

360.00

12,330.00

5,900.00

133.39

2,660.00

91.00

8,50

nai / mhti

26

1

1

Csl CM

20

35

1

l

2

l

l

39

20

aimn

an

an

an

n.

n.

n.

an
Ian

•Ba
uvi-j

vniia

iTuiiaiaaa^vli^a^awm'auaiJniwaaiivu (aniTn)

nuaiaRS4^ma4STi^^au^iJnitu'aaaiJ

nuaiaaa4n4nuaaa^iij (l.i + 1.2 + 1.3 + 1.4 )

1.4 fhiiugMain nnu. 84WJi4iu aaan (aiuain^aTUMa^)             736 nn.

1.3 aiaaa^

nil (1.2) ai^iJninlHTijauiBiJijlnlvliainTii l an

Tin (1.2) aiBiiJni(unl^ii>jn'uaiviimailvlv)in4Vina

1.2.2 ^vlaaina 60 A imvba 600 V.nnniwian via <a 1 1/4 " (l wmiim/la 28 anlan)

1.2.1 iiaamauWlawa 60 A 220 V (1 •Baamanla 28 a^lan)

1.2 fh^iJnituvi'l'tiiTunn

nil (l.D anai'lvlvhuasqiJniniiJisaii.ai'lYlvli

1.1.9 Ground rod

1.1.8 wniaialvlvli nian Precast llano (annanininii'Bi-ji.ai)

1.1.7 aialvlvh 2 x 2.5 mm (IEC lOXaialvlvhianlniaiaiai-iIauW)

1.1.6 sialvlvli THW l x 2.5 mm (aifjlvlfliiaulniaisMRT^IauW 2 tan)

1.1.5 aitilvlvli CV or NYY 3 x 10 mm (aitilv^vhiRnisviiniai +2 m.)

1.1.4 ^iuifiilvlvliaanfiiaiaimvian nina 0.40 x 0.80 x 1.20 n.

1.1.3 riimaaasnaa^wnaBnam^

1.1.2 Inulvlvli 250 W.HPS. Yiiau^ilnin^^n^iatraimu = 1 Inn nia = 2 Ian)

l.l.l iailvlvlia-j 9.00 n. niaufkuassijiJninivlianiiJ^jn

Uiailv^fliwfau^^^lfluuas^iJnin^K^Hai^i

1. aiaaa4iaiIvlviTwiaiiijiJni{u (aa 1 an)
n ami

9.00 M. (MOUNTING HEIGHT) TAPERED STEEL POLE DOUBLE BRACKETS WITH HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM LAMPS 250 WATTS, CUT - OFF MOUNTED AT GRADE

(DWG. No. EE-105)911191126an   ISfJBvhl35.00 U1R1

24.



825,360.00

0.00

5,000.00

14,360.00

24,000.00

0.00

10,000.00

4,800.00

8,500.00

600.00

23,100.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

160,000.00

0.00

240,000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

50,000.00

6,000.00

44,000.00

15,000.00

0.00

220,000.00

iilwlu

5,000.00

3,590.00

2,000.00

6,000.00

10,000.00

800.00

.   85.00

30.00

33.00

900.00

50,000.00

60,000.00

40,000.00

30,000.00

30,000.00

25,000.00

3,000.00

22,000.00

15,000.00

250,000.00

220,000.00

tim / vnba

1

4

•12

1

6

100

20

700

0

4

8

2

2

2

1

1

9TUTU

Hdl

dm

LS.

ilia
Hdl

Hdl

Hdl

Hdl

U.

U.

U.

U.

Hdl

Hdl

Hdl

Hdl

Hdl

Hdl

dfu
mj

wu

mi

mi

I1W

w

viiita

dh^iffuipj

ailntfljuunaiaaana-)

dhnaadifevha-itan

diiHuawn nnu.

fhihaidiauafyiintu'bte-iai

(lams Detector System )

dil Inductive Loop Detector uasm^didil

dhdia Meter lias Safty Switch

Ground rod HUdi Exothermic welding

mHdn^aiafevhYitaunataaa-iu

aiafelvh CV or NYY 2 x 2.5 uu.2

analvlvh CV or NYY 4x1.5 uu.2

viainanHindi  2 1/2 "  wtaudhmisiadi

iflta^minantiaaviaVMatyqpnitit-iat (T^^ffic Countdown Display) Hindi 96 x 57 mi.

8.2  Hindi 6 -   0 300 UU.

wltlaqinpniuiiii sP('t Type 6 ditnfeu ntau ntauutiuwia'i (Backing Board)

8.1   Hindi 4 - 0 200 UU. lias 2 - 0 300 UU.

7.2  Hindi 4 -   0 300 UU.

vnlylaiynjifuuiiiJ 4 drafeu (iiuum L ) viiauiiwuiNvia-a (Backing Board)

7.1   Hindi 2 -   0 200 UU. lias 2-0 300 UU.

6.3  Hindi  3-0 300 UU.

6.2  Hindi 2 -   0  200 UU. lias 1 - 0 300 UU.

^lvlaniqiniuu'uii 3 dn^feu ntau ntauuwvuivia^ ( Backing Board)

6.1   Hindi 3 -   0 200 UU.

lanfeafynj-ioniiiii Overhead + dhwdnrfa

4.3 HUdiiiHiiam lo.oo lunt

4.2 nfe

lailvlaftyni'ifuiiuu^ ( Mast-Arm ) + dhRdi^

4.1 fMldiat

Controller Shelter

wmu^u ( Controller) tsuu Vechicle Actuated innnusTU ( Controller)

djfiTUdjU ( Controller) tsuu Fixed Time nuTU ( Controller)
nan-it

1OAD SIGNALS AT STA. 9+400

21

20

19

18

17

16

15.

14.

13.

12.

11.

10.

9.

8.

7.

6.

5.

3.

4.

2.

1.

man

TRAFFIC

718,669.59 inn/mi

27.

2,180.00 inn

2,360.00 O1VI

7,530.00 inn

3,458.00 inn

170.00 inn

783.20 inn

1,295.00 inn

360.00 inn

400.00 inn

133.39 inn133.39

s         39.16

s         37.00

s          8.50

s         91.00

u.        

U.        i

u.        t

u.         t

20.00

35.00

20.00

38.00

3,90u.0u

lai 9.00 u. (i)tiiib9uiiHu ) 20 % na^

feu HPS 250 WATTS ( lltUlbauilHU ) 40 % HB^

nfe ntau 1 feu HS 250 WATTS (Ivni)

aiaWh cv 3 x 10 mt.u. Mua-aiviu )

anafevhTHW 1 x 2.5 mm2 fl^a^lviu )

analrlfln 2x 2.5 mm2 (IEC 10 ) (Waaitvui)

HdirMaio^^niauuwu precast

GROUND ROD

RpiTimahaaanuasi'th
Sidui

26.   RELOCATION OF EXISTING ROADWAY LIGHTING ( MOUNTING HEIGHT 9.00 M. IMPROVEMENT SINGLE TO DOUBI E BRACKETS)



0.20x0.30x0.15 m.1.1.

172,800.00

172,800.00

1,500.00

0.00

300.00
1,000.00

170,000.00

0.00

fl-^lflll

1.500.00

3,000.00

300.00

1,000.00

170,000.00

^0

1

0

1
1

1

^tiviful^^vli

w

kkVIl

uw
klVi^

unvi

^sjfinsBBUkS8ifnBlvlvlia'a

njjfi3BBfiJk'DB>jmB'l'Wv)'iw'auvi<i

2.2.5 an^iwaf

2.2.4 fliiaaamBWviai^fli(waaiijlijua4Ba9innii1v(y)T0

2.2.3 HianaaaomBwa^

2.2.2 riisBBjiiuauaalvl

2.2.1 fl'iBiiiJiijBiiiiaiaiwl^^yhkkaKaaawiJfBiuJr^lY^yln iiviia 30 KVA ^fa^^iJnBtu     ( 60 ai^nu/ija)

2.2 nisuUiStoua^annmilvlvln (kknwU'5snainT5ka4)

2.1 rnriHUuirfwinfmlvl^hi

2. rf-nmuiihun-riMh

fhsuktiminT!lvl^^"H ^nwBUkvlufhiianHkiiflBsiJii'l.'Wvh fhSkaai uasflTHlJ8u.iJa4 vnaui^iinmiaui tmi^ti

^^

29.



U1M / EACH

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

UTM

U1M

U1M

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

H1M

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM / EACH

6,914.61

16.00

20.88

27.84

4.07

26.51

108.19

330.15

65.87

101.30

60.57

2,253.97

1,006.32

2,068.50

211.61

79.99

237.95

294.89

1   6,91461:

fhliUWUMU
HIM

H1M

H1M

HIM

HIM

U1M

U1M

U1M

U1M

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

4.00

30.00

20.00

32.03

26.51

29.80

94.87

236.94

1,660.60

32.03

29.80

1,660.60

236.94

1,469.51

555.51

51.15

46.66

awias

wi.jj.ias

wi.jj.ias

nn.ias

nn.ias

nn.ias

jj.ias

wi.jj.ias

au.jj.ias

nn.ias

nn.ias

au.jj.ias

wi.jj.ias

au.jj.ias

au.jj.ias

au.jj.ias

au.ji.ias

4.000

0.696

1.392

0.127

1.000

3.630

3.480

0.278

0.061

1.891

75.625

0.606

8.730

0.144

0.144

4.652

6.32

x 0.87 x 0.08 11.

wauniw
ituT.jji.iuu

iManoin L 50 x 50 x 6 mm.

RB0 9 JJJJ.

RB 0 12 JJJJ.

aiwwniMan

PIBUniWVJEJTU 1:3:6
iihIjjuhu

Concrete Strength ( 204 ksc.)

RB0 9 JJJJ.

aiwwmvian

,™isj :31.  MEDIAN DROP INI FT TYPE A :FOR RAISFD MFDIAN

H1M/U

U1M

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

H1M/JJ

HIM

HIM

U1M

HIM

HIM

HIM

HIM

U1M

U1M

2,288.45

137.02

68.51

24.17

0.67

25.40

18.27

2,151.43

21,514.30

40.00

173.00

6,439.05

4,792.49

8,292.97

1,028.66

388.85

359.28

H1M/JJ.51R1MUMU

1,660.60  HIM

30.68  HIM

32.03  HIM

236.94  HIM

fraTuwuvm
fraTUWUMU 2 til

fiwumjvitmu

46.66hth

555.51invi

1,469.51HTM

236.94HTM

l,fi"."eOHTM

_..r0HIM

32.03HIM

20.00HIM

Iv
|VS FACTOR ^UMI^

\v FACTOR as

nn.ias

wi.ij.ias

au.u.ias

anias

nn.ias

nn.ias

au.jj.ias;

^5.jj.ias;

au.u.ias

au.jj.ias

au.jj.ias;

2.00

5.401

216.042

2.886

35.00

0.70

0.70

7.70

1

thua (cliintunsiain l ^in) wwviwiwrJi 0.35 x 0.50 x 0.06 sj.

Conecert Strength 20 Mpa. (204 ksc.)0.011

RB 0 6 JJJJ.0.828

aiwwmvian0.021
nulmiuu0.102

Concrete Strength 20 Mpa ( 204 ksc.)

RB 0 9 Jill.

aiwwmvian
Steel Grating vnfi 2 "flu

fraTUwnwrncnns R.C.U - DITCH

0.75 u.

30. R.C. U - DITCH TYPE D
Rwainwrujaii 10 ujwi

•smwwu

miieivjotu
fiauniwwaiH 1:3:6 TwejiJiijiw^



invi/au.jj
/

301.46

301.46 invi/aij.iJ

invi/au.iJ

uWau.u

in^/aim

WYlAnj.li

lnwaij.u301.46

251.22

171.22

0.00

80.00

npnliuvm

miiumjiii!
=

=

=

nanTOwiM'i 31

251.22x 1.20

50nu.

32. SAND FILL IN MEDIAN & ISLAND



mijstijt l^i^^ivijns^insnvnw

a^

inaa

inaa

11,707.27

7

36

=  (60208.83 / 36) x 7

•>:.'.           na

3         1]

naiiiaiaTia'5no anaiavniviani

l. '^mrnmiiwrnimitfcg^nsn^ (egp)

2.

invi

nnamaviriamwnHiuH 300
mn^naliJ litHHHilvln-reviiata

uanuNiHimnnsBK 100 iani
atiniaatiHnanwnjuiH 20 ^a.

vnilaiilai BEiniaaa 2.20 a.

vniaaniaai adniaBa 1.20 a.

HHH'iuNin'iuaa 2 ^an vina ^^n
a"nv™ uanHi-innitai! 10 lann
uunT^ivini^EJt: 4 a. naanuan
Hna^'iinariaafni
anaTjfiWnTitio^uYiaviana'ov™

Hnanmataanuaa

Speedfc50 mg^^^||S.
t^SSll.

BtinnlaEiananiHiianH 15 mi.

anfl^in 10 ^ia.

n^uHnnatlnai Hiiann 1.2 a. H

tlnn 90 vu.

BEiniafatBnBn^iiana 20 mi.

Btin^uBtHnBnwTBuna 20 mi.

Bfinnj8tih8nw5iiui 25 vu.

Haimvra

jilmm^htrtwi jiJvi 4-3
inouWmj Ttluwtbmrioiiaii 4

60,208.83

6,369.84

200.00

6,160.00

5,000.00

3,076.00

11,150.00

1,887.36

1,592.46

3,009.55

3,184.92

4,246.56

8,493.12

3,184.92

2,654.10

nu

1,966.00

100.00

154.00

2,500.00

1,538.00

1,115.00

1,966.00

1,966.00

2,366.00

1,966.00

1,966.00

1,966.00

1,966.00

1,966.00

flavninn

HT.1I.

w

tan^

ail

•TO

•BH

ni

UN^

H^.a.

hi.a.

H7.a.

hi.a.

WT.ll.

H^.a.

hi.a.

ei^.a.

minti

3.240

2

40.5

0

40

2

2

10

0.960

0.810

1.272

1.620

2.160

4.320

1.620

1.350

nu

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

=

-

180

125

60

1

1

120

90

90

180

240

90

90

am

x

X

X

X

X

X

X

x

X

X

X

X

X

90

2.70

7.5

15

1

1

80

90

90

90

60

90

90

75

ny^

X

x

a.
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